
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Pieralisi

Giovannelli

Mancinelli

Magini

Zannotti

Marozzi

Micci

Seghetti

Coltorti

Giovannelli

Fioretti

Maramigi

Panzini

Leoni

Gasparrini

Piaggesi

Bottoni

Lucaboni

Bregolisse

Alessio

Michele

Diego

Aldo

Sergio

Gabriele

Sergio

Davide

Alessandro

Massimo

Marco

Luca

Gabriele

Kawin

Massimo

Fabio

Marco

Gabriele

Federico

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

5.0

6.0

8.0

10.0

10.0

12.0

13.0

16.0

17.0

18.0

18.0

17.0

20.0

21.0

20.0

22.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

1 - 1 - 1 - 2

1 - 1 - 1 - 3

2 - 3 - 2 - 1

2 - 3 - 2 - 3

5 - 2 - 1 - 2

3 - 3 - 2 - 4

2 - 3 - 5 - 3

1 - 5 - 3 - 7

6 - 4 - 1 - 6

11 - 1 - 4 - 2

7 - 1 - 8 - 2

3 - 5 - 2 - 7

4 - 4 - 8 - 4

2 - 6 -12 - 1

10 - 2 - 3 - 5

4 - 8 - 5 - 5

5 - 7 - 7 - 5

3 - 2 - 7 -12

9 - 4 - 3 - 8

134,970

96,215

96,720

129,290

161,970

109,535

81,210

121,000

93,120

105,830

69,795

63,130

96,040

107,630

96,990

65,230

62,335

53,895

78,280

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.

4

4

4

N.P.

4
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Diddoro

Brescini

Mariani

Perticarini

Cardinali

Marini

Maurizi

Sabatini

Morolli

Tromboni

Gabbianelli

Manieri

Ceccarini

Ricci

Bazzucchi

Lancioni

Capitanelli

Casini

Bocchini

Andrea

Luca

Vincenzo

Marco

Corrado

Enrico

Riccardo

Marco

Luca

Vittorio

Devis

Gabriele

Italo

Giancarlo

Valter

Fabio

Roberto

Pierluigi

Fabrizio

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

26.0

27.0

27.0

27.0

28.0

29.0

29.0

29.0

30.0

31.0

31.0

32.0

32.0

32.0

33.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

34.0

5 - 8 - 9 - 4

6 - 6 - 7 - 8

8 - 5 - 6 - 8

8 - 6 - 4 - 9

5 - 9 - 8 - 6

4 - 9 - 5 -11

7 - 6 - 4 -12

6 - 4 - 9 -10

12 -12 - 3 - 3

4 - 8 - 8 -11

7 -11 -12 - 1

12 - 9 -10 - 1

1 -11 -11 - 9

3 - 5 -12 -12

11 - 7 - 6 - 9

12 -12 - 6 - 4

6 - 7 -10 -11

10 - 8 - 9 - 7

8 - 9 - 5 -12

63,370

62,195

61,540

59,170

43,655

51,570

48,530

51,575

75,240

48,175

70,460

28,835

40,935

28,965

68,660

44,610

44,300

47,470

30,990

4

4

4

4

4

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

N.P.

4

4

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Pen.
Tot.

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Servadio

Buttini

Navacchia

Magi

Mariucci

Achilli

Petrolati

Mariucci

Magi

Nardo

Manna

Rotatori

Bigonzi

Luzi

Chiappa

Allegrezza

Bianchetti

Michele

Emanuele

Luca

Luciano

Claudio

Giordano

Davide

Giulio

Paolo

Michele

Remo

Nicola

Mirco

Augusto

Daniele

Gastone

Stefano

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Asd Cannisti Sportivi Del Burano

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Ferretti Team A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Pesca San Marco A.S.D.

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Team Fishing Perla Dei Monti

Lenza Cuprense Ivo Pastori A.S.D. (Tubertini)

36.0

37.0

38.0

39.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

40.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

42.0

43.0

44.0

44.0

45.0

46.0

9 -10 -12 - 5

11 -12 - 7 - 7

12 - 2 -12 -12

10 -10 -11 - 8

9 -12 - 9 -10

12 -12 - 4 -12

12 -10 - 6 -12

11 - 7 -10 -12

12 -12 -12 - 6

12 -12 -12 - 6

7 -12 -12 -11

8 -12 -10 -12

12 -10 -11 -10

12 -11 -12 - 9

10 -11 -11 -12

9 -12 -12 -12

12 -12 -12 -10

44,675

37,095

25,695

20,995

34,525

17,440

24,660

17,520

46,755

27,440

11,245

22,810

12,825

7,980

5,995

7,845

11,410

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

4

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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